www.edwardssignaling.com3-28 T M
A
U
D
IB
LE
/V
IS

•	 Operating temperature range: -13ºF to 131ºF
	 (-25ºC to 55ºC)
Ordering Information
Description
Edwards
Cat. No.
Klaxon
Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage
Sounder
Amps
Beacon
Amps Lens Color dB at 1m/10ft.
AC Sounder with Xenon Beacon
18-980549 PNC-0005 110/230V AC 0.040 A (max) 0.070 A Red Up to 113/103
18-980550 PNC-0007 110/230V AC 0.040 A (max) 0.070 A Amber Up to 113/103
18-980573 PNC-0019 110/230V AC 0.040 A (max) 0.070 A Clear Up to 113/103
18-980656 PNC-0044 110/230V AC 0.040 A (max) 0.070 A Blue Up to 113/103
18-980654 PNC-0042 110/230V AC 0.040 A (max) 0.070 A Green Up to 113/103
Weights and Dimensions
Edwards
Cat. No.
Klaxon